
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
42 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

43 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

44 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

45 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

46 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

47 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

48 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
49 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

50 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

51 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 200.000 EA 2,244.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

52 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

53 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

54 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 80.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

55 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 20.000 EA 16.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

56 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

57 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

58 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

59 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

60 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

61 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

62 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 30.000 EA 30.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

63 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

64 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
65 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

66 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

67 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

68 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

69 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

70 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

71 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 200.000 EA 2,244.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

72 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

73 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

74 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 80.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

75 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 20.000 EA 16.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

77 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

78 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

79 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

80 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
81 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

82 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

83 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

84 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

85 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

86 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

87 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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